

## **Board Appointment Form**

**City Clerk** 

Submitted On: Dec 5, 2023, 04:SIPM MST

Mayor Oscar Leeser		
Consent		
Tuesday January 3 2024		
City of El Paso Employees Retirement Trust Board of Trustees		
Reappointment of Representative Joe Molinar to the City of El Paso Employees Retirement Trust Board of Trustees by Mayor Oscar Leeser.		
Regular		
Current member of City Council.		
Joe Molinar		
District 8		
N/A		
Financial Oversight Audit Committee		
N/A		
Joe Molinar		
Term Expired January 03,		
2024 January 30, 2024		

April 30 2026 2nd Term

Rep. Joe Molinar.docx

File(s)

Upload

**Term** 

**Term Begins On** 

**Term Expires On**